
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2

3 SHINN PURCHASE AGREEMENT AMENDMENT 105 days Tue 4/26/11 Thu 9/22/11

4 ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES AGREEMENT AMENDMENT 110 days Tue 5/10/11 Fri 10/14/11

5 Phase 2 Design and Construction 470 days Mon 10/17/11 Wed 9/4/13
6 Define Scope of Work (includes Type Selection) 15 days Mon 10/17/11 Fri 11/4/11

7 PS&E Preparation (including building and alternates) 80 days Mon 11/7/11 Wed 3/7/12

8 BOS Approval and Authorization to Advertise 30 days Thu 3/8/12 Wed 4/18/12

9 Bidding Period 35 days Thu 4/19/12 Thu 6/7/12

10 Bid Opening and Bid Review 15 days Fri 6/8/12 Thu 6/28/12

11 BOS Award of Contract 10 days Fri 6/29/12 Fri 7/13/12

12 Contract Execution 15 days Mon 7/16/12 Fri 8/3/12

13 Construction 180 days Mon 8/6/12 Wed 9/4/13
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WEST SLOPE ANIMAL SHELTER PHASE 2 PROJECT SCHEDULE - STANDARD TRACK
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Project: West Slope Animal Shelter No
Date: Wed 4/20/11

10-1235   5C.1




